Data Sheet DS/TTH300-EN Rev. D
TTH300
Head-mount temperature transmitter
Temperature transmitter for all
communication protocols.
ABB common operating concept.
Redundancy when two sensors are
connected.

(Please specify)         Z9
TTH300 | DS/TTH300-EN Rev. D  19
Additional ordering information TTH300 XX
Documentation Language
German   M1
English   M5
Language package Western Europe / Scandinavia (Languages: DA, ES, FR, IT, NL, PT, FI, SV)  MW
Language package Eastern Europe (Languages: EL, CS, ET, LV, LT, HU, HR, PL, SK, SL, RO, BG)  ME
1) E.g. set measuring range, TAG no.
2) Only available with Communication Protocol code H (HART)
3) Not available with Explosion Protection code L1, L2, R1, R2 and not avaible with PROFIBUS PA or FOUNDATION Fieldbus Codes P, F
4) Not available with Explosion Protection
Accessories Order code
TTH Snap-on fixing set (packing unit 10 pieces), for 35 mm rail acc. EN 60175 (incl. fixing screws) 3KXT091230L0001
TTH Snap-on fixing set (packing unit 1 piece), for 35 mm rail acc. EN 60175 (incl. fixing screws) 3KXT091230L0002
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, German 3KXT231001R4403
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, English 3KXT231001R4401
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Western Europe / Scandinavia 3KXT231001R4493
TTH300 Commissioning Instruction, Language package Eastern Europe 3KXT231001R4494
Change from one to two columns
Trademarks
® HART is a registered trademark of FieldComm Group, Austin, Texas,
USA